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Solder Smoke Absorber
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D00372
D00375

D00374
D00373

D00376
Activated-Carbon Filter 

(Size:130mm×130mm×10mm)
Smoke Pipeline 

Connector
Smoke Pipeline  

Guiding Connector

Connector

Specifications
Voltage Rating : 220V AC to 240V AC 50Hz
Power Consumption : 23W
Absorption Capacity : 1M3/min(Max)
Colour : Black

Specification Table

Part Number ESD Safe Plug  
Type

Standard 
Mount

Overall Dimension 
(mm) Weight Accessories

D00372 No

EU
Bench Top 200(W) × 270(H) × 168(D) 1400g D00376 (2 pieces)

D00374 Yes
D00373 No

Table Clamp
- - D00376 (2 pieces) 

and Connector(2 pieces)D00375 Yes - -

Part Number Table

Description Part Number
Smoke Absorber, Bench Top D00372

Smoke Absorber, Bench Mount D00373
Smoke Absorber, Bench Top, ESD Safe D00374

Smoke Absorber, Bench Mount, ESD Safe D00375
Carbon Filter, Smoke Absorber D00376
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