## Solder Smoke Absorber





## **Specifications**

Voltage Rating : 220V AC to 240V AC 50Hz

Power Consumption : 23W

Absorption Capacity : 1M<sup>3</sup>/min(Max)

Colour : Black

## **Specification Table**

Part Number	ESD Safe	Plug Type	Standard Mount	Overall Dimension (mm)	Weight	Accessories
D00372	No	EU	Bench Top	200(W) × 270(H) × 168(D)	1400g	D00376 (2 pieces)
D00374	Yes					
D00373	No		Table Clamp	-	-	D00376 (2 pieces) and Connector(2 pieces)
D00375	Yes			-	-	

## **Part Number Table**

Description	Part Number
Smoke Absorber, Bench Top	D00372
Smoke Absorber, Bench Mount	D00373
Smoke Absorber, Bench Top, ESD Safe	D00374
Smoke Absorber, Bench Mount, ESD Safe	D00375
Carbon Filter, Smoke Absorber	D00376

Important Notice: This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the "Group") or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group's liability for death or personal injury resulting from its negligence. DURATOOL is the registered trademark of Premier Farnell Limited 2019.

Newark.com/exclusive-brands Farnell.com/exclusive-brands Element14.com/exclusive-brands

